
Enjoy these special deals October 2 - 15, 2024

OWNERS get the

BEST DEALS



GROCERY & BULK

DELI & CHEESE

WELLNESS

CB’s Nuts peanut butter

Chip Magnet salsa

Cry Baby Craig’s hot sauce

Isadore Nut Co. flavored nuts

Jinx tea

Hobby Farmer switchel (12 oz. cans)

Lakewood Littles juice boxes

Spyhouse Coffee (10 oz. bags)

Vacadillos beef jerky

Whole Grain Milling tortilla chips

Lakewinds Bakehouse 

    cranberry almond granola

Bergin chocolate dipped peanuts

Jonny Pops (select varieties)

Baba’s — all items

Hot & salad bar

Santorini artichoke salad

Salmon, grilled or maple glazed

Burnett Dairy shredded cheeses

Hidden Springs chèvre (select varieties)

Olloïs homeopathic items

Dr. Mercola supplements

Emerald Labs supplements

MEAT & SEAFOOD
Check out our Fall Meat Sale now through Oct. 26, while supplies last.

Owners 
pay

$6.99
$4.99
$4.49
$12.99
$2.49
$2.49
$3.99
$11.99
$4.99
$4.59
$9.99/lb

$6.99/lb
$3.99-4.99
$2.49-4.99

Sale
price

$7.99

$5.49

$5.49

$13.99

$2.99

$2.99

$4.99

$12.99

$5.99

$4.79

$10.99/lb

$7.99/lb

$4.49-5.49

$2.99-5.49

Regular
price

$9.99

$5.99

$5.99

$15.99

$3.49

$3.49

$5.99

$14.99-15.99

$6.99

$4.99

$11.99/lb

$9.99/lb

$5.99-6.99

$3.99-8.99

$7.99/lb
$8.99/lb
$26.99/lb
$6.99/lb
$8.49/lb

$8.99/lb

$9.99/lb

$28.99/lb

$7.99/lb

$8.99/lb

$9.99/lb

$10.99/lb

$30.99/lb

$8.99/lb

$9.59/lb

20% off
25% off
25% off

15% off

20% off

20% off

Prices valid Oct. 2 through 15, 2024, while supplies last. Local


