

OWNERS get the BEST DEALS

Enjoy these special deals October 2 - 15, 2024

GROCERY & BULK	Owners pay	Sale price	Regular price
CB's Nuts peanut butter	\$6.99	\$7.99	\$9.99
Chip Magnet salsa 🧡	\$4.99	\$5.49	\$5.99
Cry Baby Craig's hot sauce 🎔	\$4.49	\$5.49	\$5.99
Isadore Nut Co. flavored nuts 🜳	\$12.99	\$13.99	\$15.99
Jinx tea 🧡	\$2.49	\$2.99	\$3.49
Hobby Farmer switchel (12 oz. cans) 🗢	\$2.49	\$2.99	\$3.49
Lakewood Littles juice boxes	\$3.99	\$4.99	\$5.99
Spyhouse Coffee (10 oz. bags) 🗢	\$11.99	\$12.99	\$14.99-15.99
Vacadillos beef jerky	\$4.99	\$5.99	\$6.99
Whole Grain Milling tortilla chips 🍑	\$4.59	\$4.79	\$4.99
Lakewinds Bakehouse	\$9.99/lb	\$10.99/lb	\$11.99/lb
cranberry almond granola			
Bergin chocolate dipped peanuts 🗢	\$6.99/lb	\$7.99/lb	\$9.99/lb
Jonny Pops (select varieties) 🗢	\$3.99-4.99	\$4.49-5.49	\$5.99-6.99
Baba's − all items 💙	\$2.49-4.99	\$2.99-5.49	\$3.99-8.99
DELI & CHEESE			
Hot & salad bar	\$7.99/lb	\$8.99/lb	\$9.99/lb
Santorini artichoke salad	\$8.99/lb	\$9.99/lb	\$10.99/lb

Hot & salad bar	\$7.99/lb	\$8.99/lb	\$9.99/lb
Santorini artichoke salad	\$8.99/lb	\$9.99/lb	\$10.99/lb
Salmon, grilled or maple glazed	\$26.99/lb	\$28.99/lb	\$30.99/lb
Burnett Dairy shredded cheeses 🧡	\$6.99/lb	\$7.99/lb	\$8.99/lb
Hidden Springs chèvre (select varieties) 🎔	\$8.49/lb	\$8.99/lb	\$9.59/lb

WELLNESS

Olloïs homeopathic items	20% off	15% off
Dr. Mercola supplements	25% off	20% off
Emerald Labs supplements	25% off	20% off

MEAT & SEAFOOD

Check out our Fall Meat Sale now through Oct. 26, while supplies last.